dexam

at the heart of your kitchen

UK/EU Declaration of Conformity

Dexam International Ltd, Units 8-10, Holmbush Industrial Estate, Midhurst, West Sussex,
GU29 9HE declares that the PPE described hereafter

16150392
16150342
16150382
16150372
16150362
16150352
16150502
16150512
16150522
16150452
16150462
16150472
16833132
16833142
16833152

Love Colour Gauntlet - Slate Grey
Love Colour Gauntlet - Scarlet
Love Colour Gauntlet - Sunflower
Love Colour Gauntlet - Greenery
Love Colour Gauntlet - Moroccan Blue
Love Colour Gauntlet - True Black
Love Colour Gauntlet - Ochre

Love Colour Gauntlet - Olive Green
Love Colour Gauntlet - Ink Blue
Organic Star Gauntlet - Blue
Organic Fern Gauntlet - Green
Organic Heart Gauntlet - Grey
RHS Benary Vegetables Gauntlet
RHS Sunflower Gauntlet

RHS Mistletoe Gauntlet

are in conformity with Regulation EN407:2020. (EU) 2016/4255, Module B type
examination by SGS India Private Ltd, No 134, 2nd Floor, Sivasakthi Nagar, College Road,
Tirupur, Tamil Nadu, 641602, India. These products meet the design requirements of
BS6526:1998. Tested to EN12127-1 (250 C).Domestic oven gloves for protection against
contact heat and accidental contact with hot surfaces up to 250 C. The PPE is subject to
the conformity assessment procedure through internal production control plus
supervised product checks at random intervals. Signed for and on behalf of Dexam
International Ltd, Holmbush Industrial Estate, Units 8-10, Midhurst, West Sussex, GU29
9HE.

Date:

Signature:

1st January 2023

Bryony Dyer, Managing Director

Units 8-10, Holmbush Industrial Estate, Midhurst, West Sussex, GU29 9HE
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