

## **UK/EU Declaration of Conformity**

Dexam International Ltd, Units 8-10, Holmbush Industrial Estate, Midhurst, West Sussex, GU29 9HE declares that the PPE described hereafter

•	16150392	Love Colour Gauntlet - Slate Grey
•	16150342	Love Colour Gauntlet – Scarlet
•	16150382	Love Colour Gauntlet – Sunflower
•	16150372	Love Colour Gauntlet – Greenery
•	16150362	Love Colour Gauntlet - Moroccan Blue
•	16150352	Love Colour Gauntlet - True Black
•	16150502	Love Colour Gauntlet – Ochre
•	16150512	Love Colour Gauntlet - Olive Green
•	16150522	Love Colour Gauntlet - Ink Blue
•	16150452	Organic Star Gauntlet – Blue
•	16150462	Organic Fern Gauntlet – Green
•	16150472	Organic Heart Gauntlet – Grey
•	16833132	RHS Benary Vegetables Gauntlet
•	16833142	RHS Sunflower Gauntlet
•	16833152	RHS Mistletoe Gauntlet

are in conformity with Regulation EN407:2020. (EU) 2016/4255, Module B type examination by SGS India Private Ltd, No 134, 2nd Floor, Sivasakthi Nagar, College Road, Tirupur, Tamil Nadu, 641602, India. These products meet the design requirements of BS6526:1998. Tested to EN12127-1 (250 C). Domestic oven gloves for protection against contact heat and accidental contact with hot surfaces up to 250 C. The PPE is subject to the conformity assessment procedure through internal production control plus supervised product checks at random intervals. Signed for and on behalf of Dexam International Ltd, Holmbush Industrial Estate, Units 8-10, Midhurst, West Sussex, GU29 9HE.

Date:

1st January 2023

Signature:

Bryony Dyer, Managing Director